27 10 1



30 2018
(

1 35,672 94,973 45,715 49,258 51 39 14 25 -61 -32 -29 98 45 53 2
2 35,698 94,975 45,720 49,255 26 2 5 -3 -55 -30 -25 51 29 22 6
3 35,785 94,871 45,648 49,223 87 -104 -72 -32 -46 -22 -24 -63 -54 -9 5
4 35,860 94,896 45,680 49,216 75 25 32 -7 -37 -18 -19 56 45 11 6
5 35,886 94,860 45,647 49,213 26 -36 -33 -3 -44 -26 -18 4 -8 12 4
6 35,908 94,859 45,660 49,199 22 -1 13 -14 -20 -3 -17 16 13 3 3
7 35,903 94,818 45,649 49,169 -5 -41 -11 -30 -53 -24 -29 13 15 -2 -1
8 35,902 94,744 45,606 49,138 -1 -74 -43 -31 -42 -16 -26 -37 -30 -7 5
9 35,916 94,703 45,595 49,108 14 -41 -11 -30 -38 -16 -22 -4 4 -8 1
10 35,977 94,680 45,606 49,074 61 -23 11 -34 -45 -15 -30 18 22 -4 4
11 35,992 94,672 45,579 49,093 15 -8 =27 19 -39 -24 -15 29 -4 33 2
12 35,990 94,673 45,557 49,116 -2 1 -22 23 -43 -19 -24 44 -3 47 0
369 -261 -144 -117 -523 -245 -278 225 74 151 37




30 2018
1 271 124 147 131 58 73 173 79 94 82 40 42
2 209 109 100 79 48 31 158 80 78 73 39 34
3 681 323 358 241 126 115 744 377 367 377 199 178
4 344 190 154 153 93 60 288 145 143 147 75 72
5 245 121 124 102 54 48 241 129 112 110 61 49
6 199 100 99 95 51 44 183 87 96 77 36 41
7 235 118 117 108 57 51 222 103 119 105 46 59
8 203 95 108 97 44 53 240 125 115 124 64 60
9 179 95 84 75 38 37 183 91 92 85 44 41
10 260 136 124 127 72 55 242 114 128 97 45 52
11 187 82 105 77 34 43 158 86 72 69 42 27
12 228 100 128 87 33 54 184 103 81 61 39 22

3,241 1,593 1,648 1,372 708 664 3,016 1,519 1,497 1,407 730 677
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